
 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Sabre

ROLLING POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 12/15/2025

ROLLING 

TOTAL

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

1  Liu, Sophie 2007 Capitol 4,228.524 935 600 555.5 895.8 606 379.224 257

2  Hwang, Gabriela 2007 PUR 4,199.466 764.5 600 588.5 834 642 552 218.466

3  McKee, Brynnley 2008 Connecticut 3,678.900 600 510 313.5 1200 412.2 367.2 276

4 # Zhang, Xuanyi 2010 Southern CA 3,252.460 706.92 600 583 720 354 288.54 0

5  Andres, Charmaine 2007 Southern California 3,128.808 877.2 460.95 420 456.858 414 255 244.8

6  Tsui, Natalie 2008 Metro NYC 2,797.360 712.08 610.21 561 399 370.8 144.27 0

7 # Fernandez, Martina 2009 Georgia 2,759.261 753.5 577.5 552 612 264.261 0 0

8  Festa, Carina 2007 New Jersey 2,463.000 561 552 510 504 336 0 0

9  Nath, Trisha 2007 Connecticut 2,319.953 605.82 541.8 510 360 302.3325 0 0

10 # Huai, Delilah 2009 Mt. Valley 2,298.223 753.5 614.6 316.5 613.623 0 0 0

11  Bevacqua, Aria 2007 Metro NYC 2,247.760 807.76 552 510 378 0 0 0

12  Lauri, Keira 2008 West-Rock 2,158.670 746.3 552 510 350.37 0 0 0

13  Hild, Nisha 2006 New England 2,144.661 764.5 600 572 208.161 0 0 0

14  Feig, Sela 2007 New Jersey 1,963.788 588.5 518.58 385 255.303 216.405 0 0

15  Paul, Lila 2007 Metro NYC 1,564.099 566.5 417 294.12 286.479 0 0 0

16  Vadasz, Ibla 2006 Westchester-Rockland 1,560.381 415.5 340.56 315 363.6 125.721 0 0

17 # Jeon, Yuju 2011 KOR 1,518.000 770 439 309 0 0 0 0

18  Johnson, Dagny 2007 Western NY 1,411.000 759 335.5 316.5 0 0 0 0

19  Xiao, Julie 2008 CAN 1,381.709 555.5 510 174 142.209 0 0 0

20  Lee, Hannah 2007 New England 1,381.086 456.56 420 368.5 136.026 0 0 0

21  Jung, Irene 2007 Mt. Valley 1,332.788 536.64 341 315 140.148 0 0 0

22  Schiminovich, Sophia 2007 Oregon 1,306.538 566.5 318 302.5 119.538 0 0 0

23  Anthony, Alexia 2007 New Jersey 1,261.370 546.96 382.25 208.5 123.66 0 0 0

24  Shearer, Natalie 2006 Orange Coast 1,248.450 411 321.75 309.6 206.1 0 0 0

25 # Liu, Yifei 2009 CAN 1,178.797 321 254.62 95.7 390 117.477 0 0

26  Mika, Veronica 2006 New Jersey 1,101.240 577.5 330.24 193.5 0 0 0 0

27  Freedman, Janna 2006 Southern California 1,085.500 583 309 193.5 0 0 0 0

28 # Malek, Zolie 2009 New England 1,070.480 531.48 341 198 0 0 0 0

29  Ghayalod, Reya 2007 Northern CA 1,019.580 518.58 312 189 0 0 0 0

30  Lim, Jaslene 2008 Oregon 1,007.400 561 263.4 183 0 0 0 0

31 # Schmidt, Isabel 2009 Northern CA 1,000.080 363 325.08 312 0 0 0 0

32  Shi, Cathleen 2006 Capitol 998.500 555.5 374 69 0 0 0 0

33  Boynton, Ainsley 2007 Capitol 994.730 469.73 315 210 0 0 0 0

34  Kim, Marley 2007 Metropolitan NYC 966.400 335.4 319 312 0 0 0 0

35 # Chiarelli, Valentina 2010 Metro NYC 956.300 411 324.5 220.8 0 0 0 0

36  Johnson, Lydia 2006 Capitol 912.000 550 303 59 0 0 0 0

37  Mann, Sophia 2008 Central CA 843.840 321 317.34 205.5 0 0 0 0

38  Yang, Angelina LeLe 2006 San Bern'do 813.500 566.5 183 64 0 0 0 0

39 # Wang, Callie 2010 Georgia 809.500 379.5 368.5 61.5 0 0 0 0

40  Kondev, Elizabeth 2008 North TX 803.790 341 267.79 195 0 0 0 0

41 # Vinogorova, Sofiia 2010 Colorado 794.470 452.17 240 102.3 0 0 0 0

42  Wang, Gloria Ruoyan 2008 Indiana 780.000 303 300 177 0 0 0 0

43 # Leou, Korina 2011 New Jersey 769.530 288.96 276.57 204 0 0 0 0

44  So, Catelyn 2008 Metro NYC 769.500 415.5 300 54 0 0 0 0

45  Jeong, Katie 2008 New Jersey 753.736 526.32 56 56 115.416 0 0 0

46  Khan, Alissa 2007 New England 725.040 356.04 306 63 0 0 0 0

47 # Chavan, Arya 2009 New England 717.400 550 122.4 45 0 0 0 0

48  Lu, Elaine 2007 New England 713.500 335.5 198 180 0 0 0 0

49 # Djamirze, Zara 2009 AUS 686.722 91.3 0 0 385.2 210.222 0 0

50  Chen, Ashley 2006 CAN 686.700 414 177 95.7 0 0 0 0

51 # Young, Charlotte 2010 Metro NYC 677.280 299.28 204 174 0 0 0 0

52  Christothoulou, Olympia 2007 Southern CA 670.780 447.78 168 55 0 0 0 0

53 # Huang, Doris 2010 CAN 662.700 510 90.2 62.5 0 0 0 0

54 # Favo, Isabella 2009 Georgia 650.580 350.88 204 95.7 0 0 0 0

55  Shtrevensky, Maria 2006 CAN 627.000 210 0 0 417 0 0 0

56 # Kwon, Hannah 2011 North TX 603.000 550 53 0 0 0 0 0

57  Liu, Sydney 2008 Northern CA 599.060 280.96 240 78.1 0 0 0 0

58 # Chan, Jolene 2010 Southern CA 595.400 308 165 122.4 0 0 0 0

59 # Jiang, Evelyn 2012 Southern CA 591.750 330 164.4 97.35 0 0 0 0

60 # Gautam, Sahana 2009 Northern CA 585.900 309 168 108.9 0 0 0 0

61  Zoller, Noelle 2008 Colorado 563.940 317.34 171 75.6 0 0 0 0

62  Attia, Jasmine 2008 EGY 558.500 313.5 180 65 0 0 0 0

63 # Wei, JoyAnn 2009 Capitol 556.000 302.5 171 82.5 0 0 0 0

64  Shi, Julia 2008 CAN 555.904 52 0 0 372 131.904 0 0

65  Tabangay, Heartlyn 2008 Illinois 555.000 198 192 165 0 0 0 0

66 # Hammerstrom, Aria 2009 Georgia 551.400 306 171 74.4 0 0 0 0

67 # Liu, kai yin aria 2011 Orange Coast 508.640 245.84 186 76.8 0 0 0 0

68 # Brown, Aria 2010 Connecticut 484.200 186 171 127.2 0 0 0 0

69 # Zeng, Sarah 2009 New Jersey 474.550 285.35 97.9 91.3 0 0 0 0

70  Ker, Grace 2007 Central CA 450.500 346.5 54 50 0 0 0 0

71  Tse, Angelina 2008 Northern CA 428.150 220.8 107.8 99.55 0 0 0 0

72  Yang, Lea 2007 Southern CA 426.210 259.01 84.7 82.5 0 0 0 0

73 # Pantaleon-Mazola, Amari 2010 Georgia 425.200 165.6 165 94.6 0 0 0 0

74 # Kinkade, Ellie 2009 Oregon 424.400 300 80.4 44 0 0 0 0

75 # Long, Jessie 2012 Southern CA 422.800 352 70.8 0 0 0 0 0

Group II ValuesGroup I Values
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76 # Kim, Seojin 2009 KOR 417.000 417 0 0 0 0 0 0

77  Medvinsky, Alexandra 2008 New England 396.200 283.8 88 24.4 0 0 0 0

78  Spears, Mya B 2008 New Jersey 384.000 318 66 0 0 0 0 0

79 # Dhar, Layla 2009 Capitol 373.800 186 124.8 63 0 0 0 0

80 # Oca, Merci 2010 Orange Coast 369.500 168 121.2 80.3 0 0 0 0

81  Wu, Helen 2007 CAN 358.500 313.5 45 0 0 0 0 0

82 # Choi, Charlotte 2012 New Jersey 348.350 198 108.35 42 0 0 0 0

83 # Bush, Bethany 2010 Metro NYC 347.950 180 86.35 81.6 0 0 0 0

84 # Dambal, Sasha 2010 New Jersey 343.950 241.45 57 45.5 0 0 0 0

85  Barroso, Isabela 2007 Virginia 337.130 250.23 86.9 0 0 0 0 0

86  Krastev, Minna 2007 Central CA 329.500 189 82.5 58 0 0 0 0

87  Maklin, Sofia 2008 New England 324.400 300 24.4 0 0 0 0 0

88  Lentini, Francesca Romana 2008 ITA 321.000 321 0 0 0 0 0 0

89 # Borgueta, Madison 2010 Metro NYC 312.000 312 0 0 0 0 0 0

90 # Li, Sonia 2009 CAN 311.500 166.8 90.2 54.5 0 0 0 0

91 # Dhar, Rana 2011 Capitol 308.600 166.8 85.8 56 0 0 0 0

92 # Lee, Alyson 2010 Capitol 308.200 207 101.2 0 0 0 0 0

93 # Wang, Yixuan 2011 CAN 308.000 308 0 0 0 0 0 0

94  Joo, Yeseul 2006 KOR 303.000 303 0 0 0 0 0 0

95  Maryash, Samantha 2007 Long Island 300.000 300 0 0 0 0 0 0

96 # Ta-Zhou, Emma 2009 Capitol 271.800 127.2 105.6 39 0 0 0 0

97 # Gong, Joy 2012 New England 268.700 205.5 42 21.2 0 0 0 0

98 # Kang, Ellie 2011 Northern CA 264.000 204 60 0 0 0 0 0

99  Nathanson, Sammy 2006 New England 257.300 177 80.3 0 0 0 0 0

100  Lin, Nicole 2008 South TX 255.900 99.55 86.35 70 0 0 0 0

101  Uemoto, Lynn 2008 New Jersey 254.400 180 74.4 0 0 0 0 0

102  Tang, Zhifei 2008 CHN 252.000 208.5 43.5 0 0 0 0 0

103  Dai, Olivia 2007 New Jersey 248.000 201 47 0 0 0 0 0

104 # Fan, Alexandria 2011 Virginia 245.800 168 58 19.8 0 0 0 0

105  Li, Alexis 2007 Metro NYC 244.000 204 40 0 0 0 0 0

106 # Yuen, Nicole 2011 Southern CA 243.600 174 69.6 0 0 0 0 0

107  Carter, Keely 2007 N. Carolina 232.000 192 40 0 0 0 0 0

108 # Goldin, Nina 2009 Western WA 231.400 164.4 67 0 0 0 0 0

109 # Hu, Anna 2010 New Jersey 228.200 99 79.2 50 0 0 0 0

110 # Gay, Sasha 2011 Northern CA 226.000 171 55 0 0 0 0 0

111 # Gugala, Hanna 2010 New Jersey 219.900 84 75.9 60 0 0 0 0

112  Dong, Angel 2008 HKG 207.000 207 0 0 0 0 0 0

113  Sanz, Madeline 2006 New Jersey 195.000 195 0 0 0 0 0 0

114T  Huang, Rachael 2008 New Jersey 189.000 189 0 0 0 0 0 0

114T  Ong, Lauren 2007 New England 189.000 189 0 0 0 0 0 0

116  Dang, Kelia 2008 Northern CA 184.400 68.4 65.5 50.5 0 0 0 0

117 # Kim, Satie 2010 Orange Coast 183.800 81.4 79.2 23.2 0 0 0 0

118  Wang, Yining 2007 New Jersey 182.100 89.1 49 44 0 0 0 0

119  Nha, Chaewon 2006 KOR 180.000 180 0 0 0 0 0 0

120  Xu, Emily 2007 Virginia 177.000 177 0 0 0 0 0 0

121 # Cong, Anne 2011 Northern CA 174.000 126 48 0 0 0 0 0

122  Mund, Ruth 2008 Connecticut 171.000 66 53 52 0 0 0 0

123 # Kaul, Tara 2011 Georgia 169.000 120 49 0 0 0 0 0

124T # Lei, Zitong (Meya) 2011 Southern CA 168.000 168 0 0 0 0 0 0

124T # Raghuraman, Anishka 2011 Mt. Valley 168.000 168 0 0 0 0 0 0

126T # Berman, Greta 2009 Metro NYC 165.000 165 0 0 0 0 0 0

126T # Ku, Alathea-Joy 2011 North TX 165.000 165 0 0 0 0 0 0

128 # Gaikwad, Ashmiee 2011 Orange Coast 161.100 89.1 72 0 0 0 0 0

129 # MacKay, Katherine 2010 New Jersey 158.700 84.7 48 26 0 0 0 0

130  Xiong, Haojiao 2007 Central CA 151.400 103.4 48 0 0 0 0 0

131  Golovitser, Maya 2007 Southern CA 146.200 82.2 64 0 0 0 0 0

132 # Liu, Hannah 2010 Georgia 142.600 60 57 25.6 0 0 0 0

133 # Hsu, Leah 2010 Georgia 133.000 67 66 0 0 0 0 0

134  Scott, Eve 2006 Virginia 132.900 75.9 57 0 0 0 0 0

135  Lo, Chloe 2008 San Diego 132.500 78 54.5 0 0 0 0 0

136  Nayak, Esha 2007 Long Island 130.200 82.2 48 0 0 0 0 0

137 # Fung, Iris 2011 New Jersey 130.000 77 53 0 0 0 0 0

138 # Lin, Elaine 2011 Southern CA 127.800 82.8 45 0 0 0 0 0

139  Pabian, Emilia 2008 Illinois 124.600 75.6 49 0 0 0 0 0

140 # Kuraeva, Vasilisa 2010 Gold Coast 121.200 121.2 0 0 0 0 0 0

141 # Krivosheev, Alexandra 2009 Georgia 120.000 120 0 0 0 0 0 0

142T # Hwang, Charlotte 2011 Mt. Valley 113.200 73.2 40 0 0 0 0 0

142T  Yu, Holly 2008 CHN 113.200 47 39 27.2 0 0 0 0

144  Luker, Sophia 2007 North TX 90.600 65 25.6 0 0 0 0 0

145 # Wang, Jiayi 2010 Southern CA 88.900 62.5 26.4 0 0 0 0 0

146 # Awad, Royce 2010 New Jersey 88.000 88 0 0 0 0 0 0

147  Lomotan, Addison 2008 San Diego 83.700 58.5 25.2 0 0 0 0 0

148  Nair, Supriya 2008 Western WA 80.400 80.4 0 0 0 0 0 0

149 # Nadkarni, Marisa 2010 Capitol 79.200 79.2 0 0 0 0 0 0

150  Kim, Sebin 2008 KOR 77.000 77 0 0 0 0 0 0
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151  Little, Avery 2007 Central FL 76.800 76.8 0 0 0 0 0 0

152 # Ren, Katherine 2012 New Jersey 75.900 75.9 0 0 0 0 0 0

153T  Chi, Claire 2008 Capitol 72.000 46 26 0 0 0 0 0

153T  Gomerman, Sophia 2007 Long Island 72.000 72 0 0 0 0 0 0

155  Chung, Hailey 2008 CAN 70.000 70 0 0 0 0 0 0

156  Xie, Nora 2008 N. Carolina 69.600 69.6 0 0 0 0 0 0

157 # Gonzalez, Veronika 2011 Metro NYC 68.400 68.4 0 0 0 0 0 0

158 # Merchant, Aishwarya 2009 New Jersey 68.000 68 0 0 0 0 0 0

159T  Wunnava, Ellora 2008 N. Carolina 67.200 67.2 0 0 0 0 0 0

159T # Xiao, Cindy 2011 North TX 67.200 67.2 0 0 0 0 0 0

161T # Sung, Olivia 2012 North TX 67.000 39 28 0 0 0 0 0

161T  Yam, Danika 2008 San Diego 67.000 67 0 0 0 0 0 0

163T # Huang, Neila 2009 N. Carolina 66.000 66 0 0 0 0 0 0

163T # Kim, Grace 2010 Capitol 66.000 66 0 0 0 0 0 0

165 # WANG, YIZHEN 2009 CHN 61.500 61.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

166  Nguyen, Siena 2007 Orange Coast 61.000 61 0 0 0 0 0 0

167T  Knobel, Sophia 2008 New England 60.000 60 0 0 0 0 0 0

167T  Tan, Adelyn 2008 Central CA 60.000 60 0 0 0 0 0 0

169 # Davidova, Kira 2010 Capitol 57.000 57 0 0 0 0 0 0

170 # Vinokur, Anita 2010 Connecticut 52.000 52 0 0 0 0 0 0

171 # Johnson, Neema 2010 N. Carolina 51.000 51 0 0 0 0 0 0

172 # Niu, Jessica 2011 New Jersey 50.500 50.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

173  Li, Jiaying 2007 CAN 45.000 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

174 # Kim, Karen 2009 South TX 43.500 43.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

175T  Colby, Mercer 2006 Virginia 43.000 43 0 0 0 0 0 0

175T  Teyssier, Katherine 2008 San Diego 43.000 43 0 0 0 0 0 0

177 # Bortai, Eliza 2010 Mt. Valley 42.000 42 0 0 0 0 0 0

178T # Ku, Chloe 2011 North TX 41.000 41 0 0 0 0 0 0

178T # Laffy, Lily 2010 Metro NYC 41.000 41 0 0 0 0 0 0

178T  Ramirez, Mirka 2007 Southern CA 41.000 41 0 0 0 0 0 0

181T # Castelo, Soleil 2011 New Jersey 40.000 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

181T  Dudnick, Morgan 2008 Colorado 40.000 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

183T # Dantuluri, Shalini 2009 Georgia 39.000 39 0 0 0 0 0 0

183T  Dieck, Miranda 2008 Central CA 39.000 39 0 0 0 0 0 0

185 # meyerson, Michelle 2011 New England 28.000 28 0 0 0 0 0 0

186  Xa-Chin, Sara 2007 Northern CA 26.800 26.8 0 0 0 0 0 0

187 # Chen, Elaine 2009 Southern CA 26.400 26.4 0 0 0 0 0 0

188  Henry, Soraya 2007 Capitol 25.200 25.2 0 0 0 0 0 0

189T  Hu, Michelle 2007 San Diego 24.000 24 0 0 0 0 0 0

189T # Singer, Ellery 2009 Illinois 24.000 24 0 0 0 0 0 0

191T # Halperin, Elizabeth 2009 Metro NYC 22.800 22.8 0 0 0 0 0 0

191T # Mak, Kaitlin 2010 Connecticut 22.800 22.8 0 0 0 0 0 0

193  Padanilam, Lily 2008 Georgia 20.400 20.4 0 0 0 0 0 0

194  li, Yitong 2007 CHN 19.800 19.8 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Cadet
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PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Sophie np 0 1 600 np 0 np 0 5.5 418.5

Hwang, Gabriela 1 600 np 0 np 0 5 420 np 0

McKee, Brynnley 23 192 19 204 1 600 3 510 13 309

Zhang, Xuanyi 14 306 3 510 12 312 7 414 1 600

Andres, Charmaine 20 201 42 61 5 420 10 318 7 414

Tsui, Natalie 5 420 6 417 9 321 2 552 5.5 418.5

Fernandez, Martina 38 65 69 0 23 192 57 46 2 552

Festa, Carina 3 510 8 411 2 552 29 174 8 411

Nath, Trisha np 0 35 68 20 201 15 303 3 510

Huai, Delilah 10.5 316.5 25 186 42 61 52 51 40 63

Bevacqua, Aria 2 552 52 51 3 510 8 411 37.5 65.5

Lauri, Keira 9 321 2 552 26 183 3 510 35 68

Hild, Nisha 44.5 58.5 3 510 13 309 1 600 57 46

Feig, Sela 34 69 10 318 35 68 17 210 np 0

Paul, Lila 19 204 22 195 134 0 6 417 28 177

Vadasz, Ibla 88 0 11 315 6.5 415.5 33 70 184 0

Jeon, Yuju 13 309 np 0 np 0 np 0 20 201

Johnson, Dagny 10.5 316.5 47 56 11 315 85 0 33 70

Xiao, Julie 3 510 29 174 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Hannah np 0 5 420 21 198 14 306 31 168

Jung, Irene np 0 15 303 40 63 11 315 17 210

Schiminovich, Sophia 26 183 53 50 10 318 44 59 39 64

Anthony, Alexia 57 46 17.5 208.5 133 0 18 207 59 44

Shearer, Natalie 24 189 20 201 8 411 19 204 106 0

Liu, Yifei 36 67 9 321 np 0 50 53 132 0

Mika, Veronica np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 22.5 193.5

Freedman, Janna np 0 13 309 33 70 np 0 22.5 193.5

Malek, Zolie 51 52 21 198 44 59 108 0 148 0

Ghayalod, Reya np 0 12 312 98 0 24 189 67.5 0

Lim, Jaslene 93 0 131 0 47 56 86 0 26 183

Schmidt, Isabel 75 0 66 0 65 0 12 312 77 0

Shi, Cathleen 39 64 134 0 50 53 68 0 34 69

Boynton, Ainsley np 0 26 183 17 210 np 0 11 315

Kim, Marley np 0 46 57 105 0 34 69 12 312

Chiarelli, Valentina 8 411 65 0 25 186 35 68 72 0

Johnson, Lydia np 0 44 59 15 303 60 43 np 0

Mann, Sophia 48 55 112 0 103.5 0 9 321 18.5 205.5

Yang, Angelina LeLe np 0 39 64 41 62 26 183 np 0

Wang, Callie 116 0 75 0 55 48 125 0 41.5 61.5

Kondev, Elizabeth 130 0 102.5 0 89 0 22 195 65.5 0

Vinogorova, Sofiia 56 47 36 67 39 64 45 58 107.33 0

Wang, Gloria Ruoyan 16 300 41 62 37 66 28 177 15 303

Leou, Korina 22 195 59.5 43.5 246.5 0 93 0 113 0

So, Catelyn 87 0 16 300 6.5 415.5 np 0 49 54

Jeong, Katie 47 56 78 0 156 0 101 0 47 56

Khan, Alissa np 0 14 306 103.5 0 40 63 np 0

Chavan, Arya 62 41 58 45 136 0 129 0 147 0

Lu, Elaine 49 54 34 69 27 180 21 198 np 0

Djamirze, Zara 81 0 80 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Ashley 7 414 28 177 np 0 np 0 44 59

Young, Charlotte 29 174 np 0 np 0 133.5 0 53 50

Christothoulou, Olympia 67.5 0 31 168 90 0 56 47 48 55

Huang, Doris 40.5 62.5 107 0 np 0 np 0 3 510

Favo, Isabella 113 0 154 0 19 204 121 0 61 42

Shtrevensky, Maria 17 210 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kwon, Hannah 50 53 np 0 np 0 163 0 80 0

Liu, Sydney np 0 61 42 54 49 70 0 103 0

Chan, Jolene 139 0 159.5 0 77 0 32 165 70 0

Jiang, Evelyn 42 61 np 0 100 0 np 0 85 0

Gautam, Sahana np 0 73 0 106.5 0 13 309 158 0

Zoller, Noelle 30 171 82.5 0 132 0 67 0 220 0

Attia, Jasmine 72 0 48 55 75.5 0 38 65 27 180

Wei, JoyAnn 121 0 30 171 166.5 0 77 0 120 0

Shi, Julia 144 0 51 52 np 0 np 0 69 0

Tabangay, Heartlyn 32 165 38 65 49 54 23 192 21 198

Hammerstrom, Aria 106 0 68 0 30 171 111 0 14 306

Liu, kai yin aria 86 0 124 0 92 0 25 186 130 0

Brown, Aria 25 186 np 0 127 0 30 171 146 0

Zeng, Sarah 111 0 67 0 52 51 71 0 79 0

Ker, Grace np 0 49 54 np 0 53 50 np 0

Tse, Angelina 117 0 89.5 0 57.5 45.5 99 0 45 58

Yang, Lea 181 0 129 0 85 0 41 62 98.5 0

Pantaleon-Mazola, Amari 79 0 32 165 78 0 83 0 54 49

Kinkade, Ellie 147.5 0 59.5 43.5 16 300 59 44 67.5 0

Long, Jessie 162.33 0 np 0 np 0 126 0 209 0

# Cadet
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Kim, Seojin 6 417 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Medvinsky, Alexandra 90 0 98.5 0 68 0 65 0 176 0

Spears, Mya B 99 0 37 66 93 0 np 0 10 318

Dhar, Layla 71 0 40 63 82 0 117 0 25 186

Oca, Merci 197.5 0 174 0 np 0 31 168 95 0

Wu, Helen np 0 81 0 np 0 58 45 np 0

Choi, Charlotte 21 198 180 0 61 42 145 0 136 0

Bush, Bethany 156 0 27 180 170.33 0 84 0 51 52

Dambal, Sasha 140 0 96 0 57.5 45.5 46 57 189.5 0

Barroso, Isabela 122 0 np 0 170.33 0 113 0 111 0

Krastev, Minna np 0 24 189 45 58 np 0 np 0

Maklin, Sofia 208.5 0 np 0 109 0 16 300 189.5 0

Lentini, Francesca Romana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 9 321

Borgueta, Madison 12 312 217 0 220.33 0 np 0 242.5 0

Li, Sonia 184.5 0 143.5 0 np 0 48.5 54.5 155 0

Dhar, Rana 112 0 146 0 np 0 47 56 119 0

Lee, Alyson 18 207 141 0 229 0 69 0 139 0

Wang, Yixuan np 0 np 0 np 0 92 0 np 0

Joo, Yeseul 15 303 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Maryash, Samantha np 0 91 0 84 0 np 0 16 300

Ta-Zhou, Emma 64 39 190 0 220.33 0 np 0 81 0

Gong, Joy 61 42 np 0 111 0 np 0 18.5 205.5

Kang, Ellie 145 0 93 0 139 0 43 60 88.5 0

Nathanson, Sammy 28 177 np 0 162 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Nicole 33 70 82.5 0 70.5 0 74 0 144 0

Uemoto, Lynn 218.5 0 171.5 0 128 0 27 180 140 0

Tang, Zhifei 59.5 43.5 17.5 208.5 np 0 82 0 125 0

Dai, Olivia np 0 56 47 94.5 0 20 201 124 0

Fan, Alexandria 109 0 45 58 31 168 np 0 98.5 0

Li, Alexis np 0 113 0 88 0 63 40 208 0

Yuen, Nicole 96 0 126.5 0 70.5 0 79.5 0 29 174

Carter, Keely 119 0 23 192 63 40 np 0 134 0

Goldin, Nina 173 0 76 0 135 0 np 0 36 67

Hu, Anna 102 0 94 0 53 50 np 0 182 0

Gay, Sasha 196 0 119 0 48 55 116 0 30 171

Gugala, Hanna 43 60 102.5 0 80 0 128 0 112 0

Dong, Angel np 0 89.5 0 18 207 109 0 116.33 0

Sanz, Madeline np 0 np 0 22 195 np 0 np 0

Huang, Rachael np 0 74 0 24 189 75 0 198 0

Ong, Lauren 70 0 108 0 141 0 np 0 24 189

Dang, Kelia 52.5 50.5 62 41 83 0 np 0 37.5 65.5

Kim, Satie 204 0 114 0 140 0 103 0 np 0

Wang, Yining np 0 54 49 59 44 105.5 0 np 0

Nha, Chaewon 27 180 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Emily np 0 140 0 28 177 112 0 233 0

Cong, Anne 55 48 149 0 202 0 143 0 74 0

Mund, Ruth 37 66 50 53 73.5 0 51 52 83.5 0

Kaul, Tara 54 49 np 0 117.5 0 np 0 121 0

Lei, Zitong (Meya) 100.5 0 153 0 97 0 157 0 94 0

Raghuraman, Anishka 31 168 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Berman, Greta 97 0 133 0 32 165 np 0 218 0

Ku, Alathea-Joy 199 0 175.33 0 146 0 np 0 32 165

Gaikwad, Ashmiee 115 0 139 0 175 0 135 0 86 0

MacKay, Katherine 66 0 55 48 201 0 146 0 195.33 0

Xiong, Haojiao 69 0 109.5 0 np 0 55 48 88.5 0

Golovitser, Maya np 0 222 0 87 0 39 64 135 0

Liu, Hannah 177 0 106 0 43 60 123.5 0 46 57

Hsu, Leah 73 0 121 0 36 67 37 66 83.5 0

Scott, Eve np 0 np 0 46 57 np 0 143 0

Lo, Chloe 175 0 219.33 0 225 0 48.5 54.5 102 0

Nayak, Esha np 0 109.5 0 145 0 174 0 55 48

Fung, Iris 149 0 159.5 0 96 0 133.5 0 50 53

Lin, Elaine 94.5 0 85.25 0 91 0 66 0 58 45

Pabian, Emilia np 0 137 0 125 0 54 49 127 0

Kuraeva, Vasilisa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Krivosheev, Alexandra 161 0 175.33 0 204.33 0 np 0 253 0

Hwang, Charlotte 128 0 63 40 189 0 np 0 126 0

Yu, Holly np 0 186.5 0 np 0 64 39 56 47

Luker, Sophia np 0 np 0 38 65 np 0 91.5 0

Wang, Jiayi 40.5 62.5 100.5 0 101 0 72 0 114 0

Awad, Royce np 0 np 0 131 0 np 0 np 0

Lomotan, Addison 44.5 58.5 115 0 94.5 0 138 0 169 0

Nair, Supriya np 0 192 0 203 0 np 0 141 0

Nadkarni, Marisa 195 0 np 0 207.5 0 np 0 219 0

Kim, Sebin 138 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Sabre

DOMESTIC - JUNIOR as of:  12/15/2025

JR - OCT 2025 JR - NOV 2024 JR - JOs 2025 JR - APR 2025 JR - JULY 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Little, Avery np 0 np 0 72 0 np 0 170 0

Ren, Katherine 82 0 185 0 178.5 0 np 0 229 0

Chi, Claire np 0 57 46 164 0 np 0 222 0

Gomerman, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chung, Hailey 133 0 33 70 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xie, Nora 85 0 79 0 137 0 np 0 137 0

Gonzalez, Veronika 211 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 75 0

Merchant, Aishwarya 35 68 128 0 155 0 114 0 142 0

Wunnava, Ellora np 0 209 0 157.33 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Cindy 168 0 97 0 199.5 0 np 0 186.33 0

Sung, Olivia 194 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 64 39

Yam, Danika np 0 100.5 0 190 0 36 67 131 0

Huang, Neila 200 0 214.5 0 166.5 0 np 0 214 0

Kim, Grace 210 0 np 0 152 0 np 0 116.33 0

WANG, YIZHEN 124 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 41.5 61.5

Nguyen, Siena np 0 85.25 0 188 0 42 61 100 0

Knobel, Sophia 162.33 0 122 0 np 0 np 0 43 60

Tan, Adelyn np 0 43 60 129 0 118 0 166 0

Davidova, Kira 46 57 np 0 66.5 0 np 0 97 0

Vinokur, Anita 80 0 218 0 51 52 np 0 183 0

Johnson, Neema np 0 202 0 165 0 np 0 52 51

Niu, Jessica 52.5 50.5 201 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Jiaying 58 45 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Karen 59.5 43.5 130 0 198 0 np 0 np 0

Colby, Mercer np 0 np 0 60 43 np 0 181 0

Teyssier, Katherine 153 0 np 0 213.25 0 150 0 60 43

Bortai, Eliza 127 0 216 0 235 0 61 42 np 0

Ku, Chloe np 0 np 0 142 0 np 0 62 41

Laffy, Lily np 0 np 0 62 41 np 0 np 0

Ramirez, Mirka np 0 163.25 0 151 0 62 41 np 0

Castelo, Soleil 150.5 0 168.33 0 157.33 0 np 0 63 40

Dudnick, Morgan 63 40 105 0 144 0 151.5 0 227.5 0

Dantuluri, Shalini 142.5 0 64 39 239 0 155 0 177 0

Dieck, Miranda 141 0 184 0 64 39 78 0 156.5 0

meyerson, Michelle 136.5 0 np 0 268 0 np 0 145 0

Xa-Chin, Sara np 0 np 0 210 0 149 0 244 0

Chen, Elaine np 0 132 0 99 0 90 0 107.33 0

Henry, Soraya np 0 156 0 123 0 np 0 np 0

Hu, Michelle 159 0 98.5 0 177 0 147 0 96 0

Singer, Ellery 103.33 0 136 0 113 0 np 0 152.5 0

Halperin, Elizabeth 103.33 0 157 0 207.5 0 115 0 179 0

Mak, Kaitlin np 0 np 0 217 0 np 0 162.5 0

Padanilam, Lily 172 0 193 0 174 0 120 0 162.5 0

li, Yitong np 0 np 0 np 0 161 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Sabre

JUNIOR SJCCs

Top 40% earn points TOP FINISH JR - SJCC DEC 2024 JR - SJCC MAY 2025

PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Sophie 0 np 0 np 0

Hwang, Gabriela 0 np 0 np 0

McKee, Brynnley 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Xuanyi 0 np 0 np 0

Andres, Charmaine 0 np 0 np 0

Tsui, Natalie 0 np 0 np 0

Fernandez, Martina 0 np 0 np 0

Festa, Carina 0 np 0 np 0

Nath, Trisha 0 np 0 np 0

Huai, Delilah 126 np 0 11 126

Bevacqua, Aria 0 np 0 np 0

Lauri, Keira 0 np 0 np 0

Hild, Nisha 0 np 0 np 0

Feig, Sela 0 np 0 np 0

Paul, Lila 0 np 0 np 0

Vadasz, Ibla 0 np 0 np 0

Jeon, Yuju 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Dagny 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Julie 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Hannah 0 np 0 np 0

Jung, Irene 0 np 0 np 0

Schiminovich, Sophia 0 np 0 np 0

Anthony, Alexia 0 np 0 np 0

Shearer, Natalie 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Yifei 0 np 0 np 0

Mika, Veronica 0 np 0 np 0

Freedman, Janna 0 np 0 np 0

Malek, Zolie 128.4 9 128.4 13 123.6

Ghayalod, Reya 0 np 0 np 0

Lim, Jaslene 0 np 0 57.5 0

Schmidt, Isabel 78 np 0 22 78

Shi, Cathleen 0 np 0 np 0

Boynton, Ainsley 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Marley 0 np 0 np 0

Chiarelli, Valentina 220.8 2 220.8 60 0

Johnson, Lydia 0 np 0 np 0

Mann, Sophia 124.8 np 0 12 124.8

Yang, Angelina LeLe 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Callie 0 np 0 np 0

Kondev, Elizabeth 24.8 67 0 41 24.8

Vinogorova, Sofiia 240 1 240 45 23.2

Wang, Gloria Ruoyan 123.6 13 123.6 np 0

Leou, Korina 204 np 0 3 204

So, Catelyn 0 np 0 np 0

Jeong, Katie 0 np 0 np 0

Khan, Alissa 0 75.5 0 np 0

Chavan, Arya 122.4 101.5 0 14 122.4

Lu, Elaine 0 np 0 np 0

Djamirze, Zara 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Ashley 0 np 0 np 0

Young, Charlotte 204 np 0 3 204

Christothoulou, Olympia 0 np 0 np 0

Huang, Doris 0 np 0 np 0

Favo, Isabella 0 np 0 np 0

Shtrevensky, Maria 0 np 0 np 0

Kwon, Hannah 0 np 0 78 0

Liu, Sydney 240 np 0 1 240

Chan, Jolene 122.4 14 122.4 np 0

Jiang, Evelyn 164.4 np 0 8 164.4

Gautam, Sahana 168 np 0 5 168

Zoller, Noelle 75.6 np 0 24 75.6

Attia, Jasmine 0 np 0 np 0

Wei, JoyAnn 0 np 0 np 0

Shi, Julia 0 np 0 np 0

Tabangay, Heartlyn 0 71 0 np 0

Hammerstrom, Aria 74.4 26 73.2 25 74.4

Liu, kai yin aria 76.8 36 26.8 23 76.8

Brown, Aria 127.2 78.5 0 10 127.2

Zeng, Sarah 0 np 0 np 0

Ker, Grace 0 np 0 np 0

Tse, Angelina 220.8 44 23.6 2 220.8

Yang, Lea 0 np 0 np 0

Pantaleon-Mazola, Amari 165.6 7 165.6 7 165.6

Kinkade, Ellie 80.4 87 0 20 80.4

Long, Jessie 70.8 np 0 28 70.8

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Sabre

JUNIOR SJCCs

Top 40% earn points TOP FINISH JR - SJCC DEC 2024 JR - SJCC MAY 2025

PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Kim, Seojin 0 np 0 np 0

Medvinsky, Alexandra 24.4 42 24.4 np 0

Spears, Mya B 0 106 0 np 0

Dhar, Layla 124.8 12 124.8 44 23.6

Oca, Merci 121.2 98 0 15 121.2

Wu, Helen 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Charlotte 27.6 34 27.6 np 0

Bush, Bethany 81.6 49 21.6 19 81.6

Dambal, Sasha 0 86 0 np 0

Barroso, Isabela 0 np 0 np 0

Krastev, Minna 0 np 0 np 0

Maklin, Sofia 24.4 np 0 42 24.4

Lentini, Francesca Romana 0 np 0 np 0

Borgueta, Madison 0 np 0 95 0

Li, Sonia 166.8 6 166.8 np 0

Dhar, Rana 166.8 121 0 6 166.8

Lee, Alyson 0 78.5 0 51 0

Wang, Yixuan 0 np 0 np 0

Joo, Yeseul 0 np 0 np 0

Maryash, Samantha 0 np 0 np 0

Ta-Zhou, Emma 127.2 10 127.2 np 0

Gong, Joy 21.2 50 21.2 np 0

Kang, Ellie 204 3 204 70 0

Nathanson, Sammy 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Nicole 0 np 0 np 0

Uemoto, Lynn 74.4 25 74.4 np 0

Tang, Zhifei 0 np 0 np 0

Dai, Olivia 0 np 0 np 0

Fan, Alexandria 19.8 53.5 19.8 np 0

Li, Alexis 204 3 204 np 0

Yuen, Nicole 69.6 29 69.6 np 0

Carter, Keely 0 103.5 0 np 0

Goldin, Nina 164.4 8 164.4 34 27.6

Hu, Anna 79.2 21 79.2 np 0

Gay, Sasha 0 120 0 68 0

Gugala, Hanna 84 17 84 17 84

Dong, Angel 0 np 0 np 0

Sanz, Madeline 0 np 0 np 0

Huang, Rachael 0 np 0 np 0

Ong, Lauren 0 110.5 0 np 0

Dang, Kelia 68.4 30 68.4 np 0

Kim, Satie 23.2 45 23.2 102 0

Wang, Yining 0 np 0 np 0

Nha, Chaewon 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Emily 0 118 0 np 0

Cong, Anne 126 11 126 np 0

Mund, Ruth 0 np 0 np 0

Kaul, Tara 120 16 120 np 0

Lei, Zitong (Meya) 168 5 168 9 128.4

Raghuraman, Anishka 0 np 0 99 0

Berman, Greta 0 73 0 66 0

Ku, Alathea-Joy 0 82 0 52 0

Gaikwad, Ashmiee 72 np 0 27 72

MacKay, Katherine 26 41 24.8 38 26

Xiong, Haojiao 0 np 0 np 0

Golovitser, Maya 82.2 18.5 82.2 np 0

Liu, Hannah 25.6 88 0 39 25.6

Hsu, Leah 0 np 0 np 0

Scott, Eve 0 np 0 np 0

Lo, Chloe 78 22 78 89 0

Nayak, Esha 82.2 18.5 82.2 103 0

Fung, Iris 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Elaine 82.8 np 0 18 82.8

Pabian, Emilia 75.6 24 75.6 np 0

Kuraeva, Vasilisa 121.2 15 121.2 np 0

Krivosheev, Alexandra 120 48 22 16 120

Hwang, Charlotte 73.2 np 0 26 73.2

Yu, Holly 27.2 35 27.2 np 0

Luker, Sophia 25.6 39 25.6 np 0

Wang, Jiayi 26.4 37 26.4 72 0

Awad, Royce 0 108 0 np 0

Lomotan, Addison 25.2 47 22.4 40 25.2

Nair, Supriya 80.4 20 80.4 35 27.2

Nadkarni, Marisa 79.2 103.5 0 21 79.2

Kim, Sebin 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Sabre

JUNIOR SJCCs

Top 40% earn points TOP FINISH JR - SJCC DEC 2024 JR - SJCC MAY 2025

PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Little, Avery 76.8 23 76.8 np 0

Ren, Katherine 0 114 0 np 0

Chi, Claire 26 38 26 np 0

Gomerman, Sophia 72 27 72 np 0

Chung, Hailey 0 np 0 np 0

Xie, Nora 69.6 51 20.8 29 69.6

Gonzalez, Veronika 68.4 np 0 30 68.4

Merchant, Aishwarya 0 66 0 47 0

Wunnava, Ellora 67.2 31 67.2 np 0

Xiao, Cindy 67.2 123 0 31 67.2

Sung, Olivia 28 np 0 33 28

Yam, Danika 0 np 0 54.5 0

Huang, Neila 66 32 66 71 0

Kim, Grace 66 np 0 32 66

WANG, YIZHEN 0 np 0 np 0

Nguyen, Siena 0 np 0 np 0

Knobel, Sophia 0 91 0 np 0

Tan, Adelyn 0 np 0 np 0

Davidova, Kira 0 np 0 np 0

Vinokur, Anita 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Neema 0 57.5 0 65 0

Niu, Jessica 0 68 0 np 0

Li, Jiaying 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Karen 0 np 0 np 0

Colby, Mercer 0 np 0 np 0

Teyssier, Katherine 0 np 0 76 0

Bortai, Eliza 0 np 0 94 0

Ku, Chloe 0 np 0 np 0

Laffy, Lily 0 np 0 np 0

Ramirez, Mirka 0 np 0 np 0

Castelo, Soleil 0 105 0 np 0

Dudnick, Morgan 0 74 0 np 0

Dantuluri, Shalini 0 65 0 np 0

Dieck, Miranda 0 84.5 0 np 0

meyerson, Michelle 28 33 28 62 0

Xa-Chin, Sara 26.8 np 0 36 26.8

Chen, Elaine 26.4 101.5 0 37 26.4

Henry, Soraya 25.2 40 25.2 np 0

Hu, Michelle 24 43 24 np 0

Singer, Ellery 24 95 0 43 24

Halperin, Elizabeth 22.8 46 22.8 56 0

Mak, Kaitlin 22.8 np 0 46 22.8

Padanilam, Lily 20.4 52 20.4 81 0

li, Yitong 19.8 53.5 19.8 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Sabre

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I as of:  12/15/2025

DVI - OCT 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - NOV 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - FEB 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - APR 

SF=1.032 2025

DVI - JULY 

SF=0.878 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Sophie 24 346.5 15 555.5 3 935 51 0 39 0

Hwang, Gabriela 9 588.5 np 0 6 764.5 np 0 np 0

McKee, Brynnley 65 0 30 313.5 57 83.6 50 0 33 0

Zhang, Xuanyi 10 583 19 374 66 0 8 706.92 103 0

Andres, Charmaine 38 104.5 66 0 19 374 3 877.2 11 460.95

Tsui, Natalie 70 0 22 357.5 14 561 7 712.08 6 610.21

Fernandez, Martina 11 577.5 20 368.5 8 753.5 37 0 15 443.39

Festa, Carina 14 561 42 100.1 33 110 20 345.72 68 0

Nath, Trisha np 0 np 0 45 96.8 11 541.8 7 605.82

Huai, Delilah 8 753.5 47 94.6 40 102.3 35 0 5 614.6

Bevacqua, Aria 28.5 321.75 37 105.6 24 346.5 28 304.44 2 807.76

Lauri, Keira 23 352 40.5 101.75 22 357.5 36 0 3 746.3

Hild, Nisha 95 0 6 764.5 12 572 17 361.2 72 0

Feig, Sela 21 363 17 385 9 588.5 15.5 518.58 np 0

Paul, Lila 93 0 13 566.5 37 105.6 30 294.12 35.33 0

Vadasz, Ibla 62 78.1 73 0 85 0 21 340.56 19 298.52

Jeon, Yuju 48.5 92.95 5 770 np 0 np 0 16 439

Johnson, Dagny 26 335.5 7 759 49 92.4 76 0 74 0

Xiao, Julie 15 555.5 63 77 72 0 np 0 35.33 0

Lee, Hannah np 0 np 0 20 368.5 42 0 12 456.56

Jung, Irene np 0 np 0 25 341 12 536.64 17 307.3

Schiminovich, Sophia 13 566.5 32 302.5 67 0 100.33 0 109 0

Anthony, Alexia 97.33 0 56.5 84.15 17.5 382.25 10 546.96 43.33 0

Shearer, Natalie 28.5 321.75 71 0 43 99 27 309.6 25 272.18

Liu, Yifei 90 0 85 0 46 95.7 np 0 29 254.62

Mika, Veronica 36 106.7 np 0 11 577.5 23 330.24 70 0

Freedman, Janna 39 103.4 34.5 108.35 10 583 np 0 53.5 0

Malek, Zolie 107 0 25 341 80 0 13 531.48 43.33 0

Ghayalod, Reya np 0 np 0 141 0 15.5 518.58 97 0

Lim, Jaslene 75 0 14 561 134 0 122 0 27 263.4

Schmidt, Isabel 60 80.3 44.5 97.35 21 363 24 325.08 67 0

Shi, Cathleen 19 374 np 0 15 555.5 84 0 48 0

Boynton, Ainsley np 0 102.5 0 42 100.1 np 0 9 469.73

Kim, Marley np 0 np 0 29 319 22 335.4 82 0

Chiarelli, Valentina 57 83.6 49 92.4 28 324.5 55 0 np 0

Johnson, Lydia np 0 np 0 16 550 78 0 np 0

Mann, Sophia 72 0 133 0 88 0 25.5 317.34 95 0

Yang, Angelina LeLe np 0 np 0 13 566.5 68 0 np 0

Wang, Callie 20 368.5 18 379.5 135 0 47 0 np 0

Kondev, Elizabeth 25 341 67 0 123 0 np 0 26 267.79

Vinogorova, Sofiia 40 102.3 76 0 97 0 77 0 13 452.17

Wang, Gloria Ruoyan 92 0 48 93.5 96 0 62 0 86 0

Leou, Korina 80 0 52 89.1 131 0 31 288.96 24 276.57

So, Catelyn 108 0 180 0 86.5 0 np 0 43.33 0

Jeong, Katie 96 0 80 0 81 0 14 526.32 116 0

Khan, Alissa np 0 np 0 78.5 0 18 356.04 57 0

Chavan, Arya 16 550 122 0 116.5 0 98.5 0 49 0

Lu, Elaine 45 96.8 100 0 26 335.5 75 0 np 0

Djamirze, Zara 74 0 50 91.3 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Ashley 175 0 46 95.7 np 0 np 0 78 0

Young, Charlotte 76 0 98.5 0 np 0 29 299.28 89 0

Christothoulou, Olympia 115 0 117.5 0 148.5 0 105 0 14 447.78

Huang, Doris 163 0 51 90.2 np 0 np 0 147 0

Favo, Isabella 46 95.7 131 0 59 81.4 19 350.88 143.5 0

Shtrevensky, Maria 100.5 0 137 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kwon, Hannah 106 0 16 550 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Sydney np 0 62 78.1 83 0 43 0 23 280.96

Chan, Jolene 135 0 127 0 31 308 67 0 135 0

Jiang, Evelyn 27 330 44.5 97.35 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gautam, Sahana 34 108.9 96 0 100 0 38 0 np 0

Zoller, Noelle 144 0 91 0 74 0 25.5 317.34 56 0

Attia, Jasmine 30 313.5 np 0 93 0 34 0 115 0

Wei, JoyAnn 32 302.5 58 82.5 62 78.1 52 0 65 0

Shi, Julia 122 0 110 0 np 0 np 0 66 0

Tabangay, Heartlyn 59 81.4 np 0 51 90.2 104 0 47 0

Hammerstrom, Aria 146 0 98.5 0 154.5 0 124.33 0 98 0

Liu, kai yin aria 164.5 0 104 0 150 0 110 0 31 245.84

Brown, Aria 136 0 170.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zeng, Sarah 44 97.9 81 0 50 91.3 44 0 22 285.35

Ker, Grace np 0 24 346.5 np 0 40 0 np 0

Tse, Angelina 42.5 99.55 77.5 0 35 107.8 45.5 0 83 0

Yang, Lea 58 82.5 107 0 56 84.7 80.5 0 28 259.01

Pantaleon-Mazola, Amari 47 94.6 79 0 61 79.2 82 0 92.33 0

Kinkade, Ellie 150 0 87 0 138.5 0 np 0 76 0

Long, Jessie 73 0 23 352 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Sabre

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I as of:  12/15/2025

DVI - OCT 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - NOV 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - FEB 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - APR 

SF=1.032 2025

DVI - JULY 

SF=0.878 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Kim, Seojin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Medvinsky, Alexandra 114 0 132 0 53 88 32 283.8 91 0

Spears, Mya B 127 0 np 0 114 0 np 0 105 0

Dhar, Layla 166.5 0 185 0 129 0 100.33 0 55 0

Oca, Merci 189.5 0 60 80.3 121 0 106 0 128 0

Wu, Helen np 0 np 0 30 313.5 np 0 np 0

Choi, Charlotte 139 0 34.5 108.35 np 0 112 0 np 0

Bush, Bethany 169 0 54.5 86.35 np 0 95 0 100 0

Dambal, Sasha 166.5 0 93 0 89 0 118 0 32 241.45

Barroso, Isabela 195.5 0 np 0 54 86.9 86 0 30 250.23

Krastev, Minna np 0 np 0 58 82.5 np 0 np 0

Maklin, Sofia 87 0 145 0 104 0 45.5 0 81 0

Lentini, Francesca Romana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Borgueta, Madison np 0 181.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Sonia 51 90.2 174 0 np 0 np 0 59 0

Dhar, Rana 55 85.8 105 0 71 0 71 0 52 0

Lee, Alyson 41 101.2 181.5 0 np 0 59 0 np 0

Wang, Yixuan 86 0 31 308 np 0 np 0 np 0

Joo, Yeseul 91 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Maryash, Samantha np 0 np 0 98 0 np 0 69 0

Ta-Zhou, Emma 37 105.6 187.5 0 np 0 np 0 121 0

Gong, Joy 131 0 148 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kang, Ellie 85 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nathanson, Sammy 82 0 np 0 60 80.3 np 0 np 0

Lin, Nicole 42.5 99.55 54.5 86.35 106 0 116.5 0 40.5 0

Uemoto, Lynn 102 0 195 0 np 0 131 0 73 0

Tang, Zhifei 113 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 42 0

Dai, Olivia np 0 np 0 143 0 53 0 119 0

Fan, Alexandria 123 0 138 0 90 0 np 0 79 0

Li, Alexis np 0 np 0 78.5 0 60 0 80 0

Yuen, Nicole 142 0 95 0 169 0 130 0 146 0

Carter, Keely 130 0 164 0 132 0 np 0 90 0

Goldin, Nina 206 0 69.5 0 92 0 np 0 50 0

Hu, Anna 81 0 43 99 103 0 np 0 53.5 0

Gay, Sasha 88 0 82 0 np 0 np 0 63 0

Gugala, Hanna 157 0 64 75.9 105 0 61 0 126 0

Dong, Angel np 0 np 0 128 0 72 0 111 0

Sanz, Madeline np 0 np 0 102 0 np 0 np 0

Huang, Rachael np 0 np 0 161 0 88.5 0 132.5 0

Ong, Lauren 187 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dang, Kelia 138 0 112 0 99 0 np 0 64 0

Kim, Satie 61 79.2 59 81.4 107 0 93 0 np 0

Wang, Yining np 0 np 0 52 89.1 58 0 np 0

Nha, Chaewon 147 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Emily np 0 173 0 110 0 124.33 0 138 0

Cong, Anne 112 0 108.5 0 133 0 88.5 0 62 0

Mund, Ruth 120 0 206 0 122 0 83 0 102 0

Kaul, Tara 185.5 0 169 0 np 0 np 0 58 0

Lei, Zitong (Meya) 170 0 97 0 167 0 121 0 92.33 0

Raghuraman, Anishka 153 0 214 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Berman, Greta 188 0 193.5 0 np 0 np 0 127 0

Ku, Alathea-Joy 156 0 np 0 77 0 np 0 np 0

Gaikwad, Ashmiee 52 89.1 75 0 170.5 0 np 0 np 0

MacKay, Katherine 56 84.7 178 0 76 0 73 0 61 0

Xiong, Haojiao 78.5 0 139 0 39 103.4 124.33 0 123 0

Golovitser, Maya 168 0 np 0 147 0 79 0 112 0

Liu, Hannah 159 0 115 0 75 0 49 0 122 0

Hsu, Leah 104 0 88 0 177 0 56 0 136 0

Scott, Eve np 0 np 0 64 75.9 109 0 108 0

Lo, Chloe 121 0 np 0 np 0 123 0 142 0

Nayak, Esha np 0 193.5 0 119.5 0 80.5 0 134 0

Fung, Iris 210.5 0 158.5 0 63 77 69 0 38 0

Lin, Elaine 78.5 0 117.5 0 73 0 85 0 np 0

Pabian, Emilia np 0 np 0 130 0 np 0 88 0

Kuraeva, Vasilisa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Krivosheev, Alexandra 193 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 71 0

Hwang, Charlotte np 0 147 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yu, Holly np 0 np 0 94.5 0 np 0 46 0

Luker, Sophia np 0 np 0 116.5 0 np 0 125 0

Wang, Jiayi 110.5 0 168 0 118 0 113.33 0 114 0

Awad, Royce 53 88 126 0 119.5 0 np 0 85 0

Lomotan, Addison 132.5 0 177 0 np 0 90 0 113 0

Nair, Supriya np 0 142 0 np 0 np 0 75 0

Nadkarni, Marisa 164.5 0 129.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Sebin 63 77 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Sabre

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I as of:  12/15/2025

DVI - OCT 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - NOV 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - FEB 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - APR 

SF=1.032 2025

DVI - JULY 

SF=0.878 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Little, Avery np 0 np 0 146 0 np 0 129 0

Ren, Katherine 64 75.9 141 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chi, Claire np 0 np 0 164 0 np 0 141 0

Gomerman, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chung, Hailey 67 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xie, Nora 154 0 183.5 0 156 0 128 0 117 0

Gonzalez, Veronika np 0 200.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Merchant, Aishwarya 124 0 213 0 125 0 107 0 101 0

Wunnava, Ellora np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Cindy np 0 191.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sung, Olivia 173 0 160 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yam, Danika np 0 np 0 148.5 0 np 0 130 0

Huang, Neila np 0 156 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

WANG, YIZHEN np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nguyen, Siena 143 0 np 0 124 0 103 0 104 0

Knobel, Sophia 202 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tan, Adelyn np 0 np 0 144 0 87 0 120 0

Davidova, Kira 110.5 0 162 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vinokur, Anita 171 0 155 0 np 0 np 0 40.5 0

Johnson, Neema np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Niu, Jessica 149 0 np 0 137 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Jiaying 69 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Karen 179 0 200.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Colby, Mercer np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Teyssier, Katherine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bortai, Eliza 77 0 176 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ku, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Laffy, Lily np 0 212 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ramirez, Mirka np 0 np 0 170.5 0 np 0 np 0

Castelo, Soleil 174 0 140 0 151.33 0 97 0 np 0

Dudnick, Morgan 109 0 158.5 0 165.5 0 np 0 np 0

Dantuluri, Shalini 83 0 102.5 0 84 0 74 0 77 0

Dieck, Miranda 207 0 204 0 165.5 0 129 0 148 0

meyerson, Michelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xa-Chin, Sara np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Elaine 191.5 0 210 0 168 0 64 0 np 0

Henry, Soraya np 0 np 0 145 0 np 0 np 0

Hu, Michelle np 0 np 0 136 0 132 0 137 0

Singer, Ellery 155 0 146 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Halperin, Elizabeth 213 0 77.5 0 175 0 127 0 92.33 0

Mak, Kaitlin np 0 86 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Padanilam, Lily np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

li, Yitong np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Sabre

INT'L - JUNIOR as of:  

Busan KOR 

SF=1.2 11/1/25

Hammamet 

TUN 

SF=1.493 11/29/25

Budapest 

HUN SF=2 12/13/25

Boston USA 

SF=0.687 1/18/25

Zonals 

SF=1 2/25/2025

JR 

WORLDS 

SF=2 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Sophie np 0 1 895.8 54 0 2 379.224 np 0 15 606

Hwang, Gabriela np 0 np 0 6 834 10 218.466 2 552 9 642

McKee, Brynnley 14 367.2 75 0 1 1200 1 412.2 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Xuanyi 1 720 np 0 28 354 5 288.54 np 0 np 0

Andres, Charmaine 19 244.8 14 456.858 18 414 22 133.965 12 0 np 0

Tsui, Natalie 13 370.8 51 0 20.5 399 17 144.27 np 0 np 0

Fernandez, Martina 3 612 28 264.261 62 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Festa, Carina 5 504 np 0 31 336 40 0 np 0 np 0

Nath, Trisha 16 360 19.5 302.3325 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huai, Delilah 52 0 8 613.623 60 0 75 0 np 0 np 0

Bevacqua, Aria 11 378 59 0 114 0 67 0 np 0 np 0

Lauri, Keira np 0 np 0 94 0 3 350.37 np 0 np 0

Hild, Nisha 34 0 np 0 np 0 15 208.161 np 0 np 0

Feig, Sela np 0 30 255.303 np 0 11 216.405 np 0 np 0

Paul, Lila np 0 51 0 np 0 6 286.479 np 0 np 0

Vadasz, Ibla 15 363.6 100 0 np 0 26 125.721 np 0 np 0

Jeon, Yuju 44 0 np 0 37 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Dagny np 0 np 0 42 0 33 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Julie np 0 np 0 117 0 18 142.209 np 0 np 0

Lee, Hannah np 0 np 0 np 0 21 136.026 np 0 np 0

Jung, Irene np 0 np 0 np 0 19 140.148 np 0 np 0

Schiminovich, Sophia np 0 np 0 136 0 29 119.538 np 0 np 0

Anthony, Alexia np 0 np 0 np 0 27 123.66 np 0 np 0

Shearer, Natalie 41 0 np 0 np 0 16 206.1 np 0 np 0

Liu, Yifei np 0 np 0 22 390 30 117.477 10 0 np 0

Mika, Veronica np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Freedman, Janna np 0 np 0 np 0 54 0 np 0 np 0

Malek, Zolie np 0 np 0 np 0 61 0 np 0 np 0

Ghayalod, Reya np 0 np 0 np 0 77 0 np 0 np 0

Lim, Jaslene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Schmidt, Isabel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shi, Cathleen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Boynton, Ainsley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Marley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chiarelli, Valentina np 0 50 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Lydia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mann, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Angelina LeLe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Callie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kondev, Elizabeth np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vinogorova, Sofiia np 0 np 0 np 0 39 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Gloria Ruoyan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Leou, Korina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

So, Catelyn np 0 np 0 np 0 58 0 np 0 np 0

Jeong, Katie np 0 np 0 np 0 31 115.416 np 0 np 0

Khan, Alissa np 0 np 0 np 0 72 0 np 0 np 0

Chavan, Arya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lu, Elaine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Djamirze, Zara 9 385.2 np 0 np 0 14 210.222 np 0 np 0

Chen, Ashley np 0 np 0 np 0 49 0 np 0 np 0

Young, Charlotte np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Christothoulou, Olympia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huang, Doris np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Favo, Isabella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shtrevensky, Maria np 0 np 0 np 0 48 0 6 417 np 0

Kwon, Hannah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Sydney np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chan, Jolene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jiang, Evelyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gautam, Sahana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zoller, Noelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Attia, Jasmine np 0 95 0 52 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wei, JoyAnn np 0 np 0 np 0 74 0 np 0 np 0

Shi, Julia np 0 np 0 25 372 23 131.904 np 0 np 0

Tabangay, Heartlyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hammerstrom, Aria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, kai yin aria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brown, Aria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zeng, Sarah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ker, Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tse, Angelina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Lea np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pantaleon-Mazola, Amari np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kinkade, Ellie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Long, Jessie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

12/15/2025

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Sabre

INT'L - JUNIOR as of:  

Busan KOR 

SF=1.2 11/1/25

Hammamet 

TUN 

SF=1.493 11/29/25

Budapest 

HUN SF=2 12/13/25

Boston USA 

SF=0.687 1/18/25

Zonals 

SF=1 2/25/2025

JR 

WORLDS 

SF=2 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

12/15/2025

Kim, Seojin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Medvinsky, Alexandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Spears, Mya B np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dhar, Layla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Oca, Merci np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Helen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Charlotte np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bush, Bethany np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dambal, Sasha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Barroso, Isabela np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Krastev, Minna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Maklin, Sofia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lentini, Francesca Romana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Borgueta, Madison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Sonia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dhar, Rana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Alyson np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Yixuan np 0 37 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Joo, Yeseul np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Maryash, Samantha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ta-Zhou, Emma np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gong, Joy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kang, Ellie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nathanson, Sammy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Nicole np 0 np 0 np 0 63 0 np 0 np 0

Uemoto, Lynn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tang, Zhifei np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dai, Olivia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fan, Alexandria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Alexis np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yuen, Nicole np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Carter, Keely np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goldin, Nina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hu, Anna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gay, Sasha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gugala, Hanna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dong, Angel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sanz, Madeline np 0 np 0 np 0 41 0 np 0 np 0

Huang, Rachael np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ong, Lauren np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dang, Kelia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Satie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Yining np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nha, Chaewon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Emily np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cong, Anne np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mund, Ruth np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kaul, Tara np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lei, Zitong (Meya) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Raghuraman, Anishka np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Berman, Greta np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ku, Alathea-Joy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gaikwad, Ashmiee np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

MacKay, Katherine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiong, Haojiao np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Golovitser, Maya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Hannah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hsu, Leah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Scott, Eve np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lo, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nayak, Esha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fung, Iris np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Elaine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pabian, Emilia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kuraeva, Vasilisa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Krivosheev, Alexandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hwang, Charlotte np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yu, Holly np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Luker, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Jiayi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Awad, Royce np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lomotan, Addison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nair, Supriya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nadkarni, Marisa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Sebin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Sabre

INT'L - JUNIOR as of:  

Busan KOR 

SF=1.2 11/1/25

Hammamet 

TUN 

SF=1.493 11/29/25

Budapest 

HUN SF=2 12/13/25

Boston USA 

SF=0.687 1/18/25

Zonals 

SF=1 2/25/2025

JR 

WORLDS 

SF=2 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

12/15/2025

Little, Avery np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ren, Katherine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chi, Claire np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gomerman, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chung, Hailey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xie, Nora np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gonzalez, Veronika np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Merchant, Aishwarya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 22 0 np 0

Wunnava, Ellora np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Cindy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sung, Olivia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yam, Danika np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huang, Neila np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

WANG, YIZHEN np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nguyen, Siena np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Knobel, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tan, Adelyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Davidova, Kira np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vinokur, Anita np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Neema np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Niu, Jessica np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Jiaying np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Karen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Colby, Mercer np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Teyssier, Katherine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bortai, Eliza np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ku, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Laffy, Lily np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ramirez, Mirka np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Castelo, Soleil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dudnick, Morgan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dantuluri, Shalini np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dieck, Miranda np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

meyerson, Michelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xa-Chin, Sara np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Elaine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Henry, Soraya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hu, Michelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Singer, Ellery np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Halperin, Elizabeth np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mak, Kaitlin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Padanilam, Lily np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

li, Yitong np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Sabre

INT'L - SENIOR WORLD CUP as of: 12/15/2025

Alger ALG 

SF=2 11/8/25

Orleans FRA 

SF=2 12/5/25

Tunis TUN 

SF=2 1/11/25

Plovdiv BUL 

SF=2 1/25/25

Lima PER 

SF=2 5/24/25

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Sophie np 0 np 0 72 0 60 257 70 0

Hwang, Gabriela 87 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 67 0

McKee, Brynnley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 41 276

Zhang, Xuanyi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Andres, Charmaine 62 255 89 0 85 0 np 0 96 0

Tsui, Natalie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 102 0

Fernandez, Martina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Festa, Carina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nath, Trisha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huai, Delilah np 0 124 0 np 0 161 0 np 0

Bevacqua, Aria 120 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 116 0

Lauri, Keira np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hild, Nisha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Feig, Sela np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Paul, Lila np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vadasz, Ibla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jeon, Yuju np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Dagny np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Julie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Hannah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jung, Irene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Schiminovich, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Anthony, Alexia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shearer, Natalie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Yifei 117 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 108 0

Mika, Veronica np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Freedman, Janna np 0 np 0 np 0 122 0 np 0

Malek, Zolie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ghayalod, Reya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lim, Jaslene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Schmidt, Isabel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shi, Cathleen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Boynton, Ainsley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Marley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chiarelli, Valentina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Lydia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mann, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Angelina LeLe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Callie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kondev, Elizabeth np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vinogorova, Sofiia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Gloria Ruoyan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Leou, Korina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

So, Catelyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jeong, Katie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Khan, Alissa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chavan, Arya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lu, Elaine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Djamirze, Zara np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Ashley np 0 127 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Young, Charlotte np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Christothoulou, Olympia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huang, Doris np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Favo, Isabella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shtrevensky, Maria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kwon, Hannah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Sydney np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chan, Jolene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jiang, Evelyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gautam, Sahana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zoller, Noelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Attia, Jasmine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wei, JoyAnn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shi, Julia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tabangay, Heartlyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hammerstrom, Aria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, kai yin aria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brown, Aria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zeng, Sarah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ker, Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tse, Angelina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Lea np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pantaleon-Mazola, Amari np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kinkade, Ellie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Long, Jessie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Sabre

INT'L - SENIOR WORLD CUP as of: 12/15/2025

Alger ALG 

SF=2 11/8/25

Orleans FRA 

SF=2 12/5/25

Tunis TUN 

SF=2 1/11/25

Plovdiv BUL 

SF=2 1/25/25

Lima PER 

SF=2 5/24/25

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Kim, Seojin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Medvinsky, Alexandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Spears, Mya B np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dhar, Layla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Oca, Merci np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Helen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Charlotte np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bush, Bethany np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dambal, Sasha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Barroso, Isabela np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Krastev, Minna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Maklin, Sofia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lentini, Francesca Romana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Borgueta, Madison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Sonia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dhar, Rana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Alyson np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Yixuan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Joo, Yeseul np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Maryash, Samantha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ta-Zhou, Emma np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gong, Joy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kang, Ellie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nathanson, Sammy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Nicole np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Uemoto, Lynn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tang, Zhifei np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dai, Olivia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fan, Alexandria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Alexis np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yuen, Nicole np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Carter, Keely np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goldin, Nina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hu, Anna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gay, Sasha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gugala, Hanna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dong, Angel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sanz, Madeline np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huang, Rachael np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ong, Lauren np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dang, Kelia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Satie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Yining np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nha, Chaewon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Emily np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cong, Anne np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mund, Ruth np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kaul, Tara np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lei, Zitong (Meya) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Raghuraman, Anishka np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Berman, Greta np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ku, Alathea-Joy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gaikwad, Ashmiee np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

MacKay, Katherine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiong, Haojiao np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Golovitser, Maya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Hannah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hsu, Leah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Scott, Eve np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lo, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nayak, Esha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fung, Iris np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Elaine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pabian, Emilia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kuraeva, Vasilisa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Krivosheev, Alexandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hwang, Charlotte np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yu, Holly np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Luker, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Jiayi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Awad, Royce np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lomotan, Addison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nair, Supriya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nadkarni, Marisa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Sebin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Sabre

INT'L - SENIOR WORLD CUP as of: 12/15/2025

Alger ALG 

SF=2 11/8/25

Orleans FRA 

SF=2 12/5/25

Tunis TUN 

SF=2 1/11/25

Plovdiv BUL 

SF=2 1/25/25

Lima PER 

SF=2 5/24/25

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Little, Avery np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ren, Katherine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chi, Claire np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gomerman, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chung, Hailey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xie, Nora np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gonzalez, Veronika np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Merchant, Aishwarya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wunnava, Ellora np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Cindy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sung, Olivia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yam, Danika np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huang, Neila np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

WANG, YIZHEN np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nguyen, Siena np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Knobel, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tan, Adelyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Davidova, Kira np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vinokur, Anita np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Neema np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Niu, Jessica np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Jiaying np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Karen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Colby, Mercer np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Teyssier, Katherine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bortai, Eliza np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ku, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Laffy, Lily np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ramirez, Mirka np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Castelo, Soleil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dudnick, Morgan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dantuluri, Shalini np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dieck, Miranda np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

meyerson, Michelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xa-Chin, Sara np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Elaine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Henry, Soraya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hu, Michelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Singer, Ellery np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Halperin, Elizabeth np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mak, Kaitlin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Padanilam, Lily np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

li, Yitong np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet


